
Sold is Gold!
#1 in Upstate New York

www.century21pennyan.com
219 Lake Street, Penn Yan

315.536.7456

Keuka Lake - A 2010 built Con-
temporary at water’s edge...150 
ft. of natural beach, 3200 sq ft of 
exquisite finishes, including cherry 
flooring, wood burning fireplace 
with marble tile, and hard surface 
counters. Additional perks include the mas-
ter suite on the main level, vaulted ceilings, 

wrap-a-round deck, blacktop driveway to the back door, 2 1/2 car garage, and 
a private and wooded setting. The family can all fit comfortably with 4 bed-
rooms, and 3 1/2 baths, and the memories made here will last for a lifetime.
10411 East Bluff Drive, Penn Yan
MLS 1087905 ......................................................................$899,000
Mark Malcolm II, Lic. Assoc. R.E. Broker** .................. Direct Line 315-536-6163

Keuka Lake - Attractive, 
serene, and stately Colonial 
overseeing its’ manicured 
lawns and 76 ft. of lake front-
age. So many “perks”, like a 
wood burning fireplace, wood floors, 
central AC, a 19 acre setting, formal 
dining room, and master suite on the 

main level Come and take it all in!
5001 West Bluff Drive, Keuka Park
MLS R10888531 ..................................................................$599,000
Mark Malcolm II, Lic. Assoc. R.E. Broker** .................. Direct Line 315-536-6163

To Be Successful Start With Success!
Mark Malcolm has over $600,000,000 in closed sales

production in his 27 year career. Let him help you too in 
achieving your career goals! 

Apply to be a part of
The Malcolm Real Estate Team! 

Seminars starting soon!
Call Jenelle @ 315-536-7456

www.KeukaRE.com
Broker/Owners:

'DOH�/DQH����������������'DQ�0RUVH�������������
315-536-7446

 Rt. 54, Bath 607-776-7446
***Lic. Broker  ** Lic Associate Broker  *Lic RE Salesperson

Call Us About Vacation Rentals
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Renee 
Owen

50 UNION STREET

DEDICATED TO
SATISFYING

BUYERS & SELLERS

IN THE FINGER LAKES 
REGION OF NYS

OWNED & OPERATED BY:
AMANDA GROVER

TRUSTED BUYER’S AGENT:
TAMMY HULLINGS

585-797-5161

315-729-4897

www.AmandaGroverRealEstate.com

AREA REAL ESTATE
 The 
 Key 

 To Your 
 New 

 Home

YEAR ROUND cot-
tage w/25 ft. of 
lake front, huge 
dock includes the 
electric boat lift & 
jet ski lift! Many 
updates! Plenty 

of parking on-site! This is a 
fun place!
Stan Olevnik* 315-532-4726

Enjoy single story 
living w/hardwood 
floors along with 
updated kitchen 
& baths. 3 BR & 2 
FBA, covered back 

patio and 1 car attached 
garage. This home is ready 
to GO!
Stan Olevnik* 315-532-4726

Cobblestone 4 BR 
solid & charming 
residential home 
with modern 
updates. Property 
has commercial 

potential with approved 
zoning and excellent road 
frontage & level parking.
Mark Moon** 315-694-1229

Beautiful 4 BR, 2.5 
BTH home. 1st flr has 
grt rm, formal din-
ing, library & a lovely 
eat-in kitchen. 2nd 
flr 4 BR & 2 FBTHs. 
3rd level turret rm, 

great quiet spot. TONS of space 
inside & out! MUST SEE!
Dick Murphy** 315-270-2002

SEE OUR OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE AT NOTHNAGLEHTC.COM

.HXND�/DNH�2I¿FH

229 Lake St., Penn Yan, NY 14527
(315) 536-2700

QRWKQDJOH+7&�FRP

Stop In
	�3LFN�8S

a Copy of Our
Finger Lakes

Property Guide
Call 800-295-2797 and enter any PC#   * Lic. RE Salesperson  ** Lic. RE Broker   *** Lic. RE Assoc. Broker

$248,900  MLS# R299805  H041880

$399,000  MLS# R1056209  H048860
SPACIOUS COLONIAL ON 30 ACRES KEUKA VIEWS

$145,000  MLS# R1061484  H053620
SENECA LAKE

PENN YAN VILLAGE RANCH HISTORIC HOME
$189,900  MLS# R1077965  H078630

$184,900  MLS# R1063412  H069600
OLD STYLE HOME 
w/3 BR, & 2.5 
baths. Lrg family/
game room, office/
study w/built in 
oak shelves, open 

kitchen, living/dining area. In-
flr radiant heat through 1st flr 
including 2 car garage!
Bruce Warfield* 315-945-8152

Sturdy brick 3 BR, 2 
FBA home hun-
dreds of ft. from 
the street. Enclosed 
porch, newer 
kitchen cabinets & 

a classic floor plan. Deep back 
yard! Put this one on the top 
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